
Summary

DUCATI 900 SS RED, 2011

PO11EFM

GB

REF: 8VWL13TJ

DATE: 20/05/2025

DEALER: Bridge Classic Cars Ltd

Vehicle History Check

Minor issues

All Clear

�

Taxi and Usage Check

1RW�&KHFNHG

�

Recall Check

1RW�&KHFNHG

 )LQDQFH

1R�íQDQFH�DJUHHPHQW�UHFRUGHG

 0LOHDJH�5HDGLQJ

1R�PLOHDJH�GLVFUHSDQFLHV

 $W�5LVN

1R�ULVN�PDUNHU�UHFRUGHG

 :ULWH�2ìV��0,$)75�

1R�ZULWH�Rì�UHFRUGHG

 &RQGLWLRQ�$OHUWV

1R�FRQGLWLRQ�DOHUWV

 6FUDSSHG

1RW�VFUDSSHG��QR�9,&�UHFRUGHG

 6WROHQ

1R�VWROHQ�UHFRUG

20/05/2025, 12:55 MotorCheck

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/8VWL13TJ/print-full/N86PTG 1/8



'HVFULSWLRQ

VRM

PO11EFM

VEHICLE

DUCATI 900 SS

ENGINE CC

904 cc

ENGINE SIZE

N/A

FUEL

PETROL

BODY

MOTORCYCLE

TRANSMISSION

N/A

SEATS

N/A

COLOUR

RED

REG DATE

01/08/2011

VIN  #################

ENGINE NO.

ZDM904A2010917

ENGINE CODE

N/A

POWER

N/A

VALVES

N/A

GEARS

N/A

0-60 MPH

N/A

TOP SPEED

N/A

LATEST V5C

27/11/2024

DOORS

N/A

BODY

N/A

BODY CLASS

MOTORCYCLE

TYPE APPROVAL

N/A

WHEEL PLAN

2 WHEEL

BOOT CAPACITY

N/A

REG CURRENT

N/A

)LQDQFH

FINANCE

No

LAST CHECKED ON

20/05/2025

:ULWH�2ì��0,$)75�

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

No

&RQGLWLRQ�$OHUWV

CONDITION ALERT

No

6FUDSSHG

SCRAPPED

No

VIC

No

6WROHQ

STOLEN

No
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)RXQG�

1

�PLQRU�LVVXH

)RXQG�

1

�PLQRU�LVVXH

Mileages

',6&5(3$1&<

No

2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

20K

40K

60K

DATE READING SOURCE

Historical Readings

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

7KH�íUVW�UHFRUGHG�PLOHDJH�IRU�WKLV�YHKLFOH�LV�VLJQLíFDQWO\�ORZHU�WKDQ�WKH�8.�DYHUDJH

IRU�LW
V�DJH�DW�WKH�WLPH��:KLOVW�WKH�UHSRUW�VKRZV��1R�'LVFUHSDQF\���ZH�VWURQJO\

UHFRPPHQG�\RX�WDNH�IXUWKHU�VWHSV�WR�YHULI\�WKH�RGRPHWHU�UHDGLQJ�RI�WKLV�FDU�

<RX�FDQ�GR�WKLV�E\�UHTXHVWLQJ�D�
6HUYLFH�+LVWRU\
�XVLQJ�WKH�EXWWRQ�EHORZ�DQG���RU

H[DPLQLQJ�DQ\�VHUYLFH�KLVWRU\�RU�UHSDLU�UHFHLSWV�HYLGHQFLQJ�WKH�PLOHDJH�WKDW�DUH

DYDLODEOH�ZLWK�WKH�FDU��3OHDVH�DGG�WKLV�LQIRUPDWLRQ�WR�WKH�UHSRUW�XVLQJ�WKH��1RWHV�

IHDWXUH�DERYH�DV�LW�PD\�EH�UHTXLUHG�IRU�DXGLW�SXUSRVHV�

Service History

At Risk

$7�5,6.

No

Taxi and Usage Check

)281'�21�'$7$%$6(

Not Checked

Recall Check

5(&$//�28767$1',1*

Not Checked
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Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

2

AGE

13 years 9 months

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

6

LAST V5C (CURRENT KEEPER)

27/11/2024

LATEST V5C

27/11/2024

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current

14/05/2024 N/A 1 year

2nd

17/03/2022 14/05/2024 2 years 1 month

1st

01/08/2011 17/03/2022 10 years 7 months

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES

No

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES

No

CURRENT COLOUR

RED

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE

No

IMPORTED

No

IMPORTED NI

No

IMPORT DATE

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

EXPORTED

No

EXPORT DATE

N/A
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MOT

MOT VALID

Yes

MOT EXPIRY

14/05/2026

REG DATE

01/08/2011

FIRST MOT DUE

01/08/2014

Test Date 10/05/2025

Expiry Date 14/05/2026

Odometer 42,110 Miles

Test No. 253986498604

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#1 10/05/2025 Pass

Test Date 15/05/2024

Expiry Date 14/05/2025

Odometer 41,857 Miles

Test No. 823464047888

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#2 15/05/2024 Pass

Test Date 15/05/2024

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 41,857 Miles

Test No. 693128708402

Refusal Reason Front Headlamp aim too low (4.1.2 (a))

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#3 15/05/2024 Fail

Test Date 05/09/2022

Expiry Date 04/09/2023

Odometer 40,753 Miles

Test No. 527816428122

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#4 05/09/2022 Pass

Test Date 04/09/2021

Expiry Date 03/09/2022

Odometer 38,130 Miles

Test No. 533095114748

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#5 04/09/2021 Pass

Test Date 07/08/2020

Expiry Date 14/08/2021

Odometer 36,218 Miles

Test No. 253785665436

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#6 07/08/2020 Pass

Test Date 05/08/2019

Expiry Date 14/08/2020

Odometer 35,951 Miles

Test No. 103864453794

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Front Brake disc worn, but not excessively (1.1.14 (a) (i)). Rear

Brake disc worn, but not excessively (1.1.14 (a) (i))

Minor N/A

#7 05/08/2019 Pass

Test Date 08/08/2018

Expiry Date 14/08/2019

Odometer 33,635 Miles

Test No. 913847507592

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (5.2.3 (e)). Rear Tyre

worn close to the legal limit (5.2.3 (e))

Minor N/A

#8 08/08/2018 Pass
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Test Date ����������

Expiry Date ����������

Odometer �������0LOHV

Test No. ������������

Refusal Reason 1�$

Advisory 1�$

Minor 1�$

#9 15/08/2017 Pass

Test Date ����������

Expiry Date 1�$

Odometer �������0LOHV

Test No. ������������

Refusal Reason )URQW�ZKHHO�EHDULQJV�KDYH�H[FHVVLYH�IUHH�SOD\�������E�

Advisory 1�$

Minor 1�$

#10 15/08/2017 Fail

Test Date ����������

Expiry Date ����������

Odometer �������0LOHV

Test No. ������������

Refusal Reason 1�$

Advisory 5HDU�7\UH�ZRUQ�FORVH�WR�WKH�OHJDO�OLPLW��������LL����5HDU�%UDNH

GLVF�V��VOLJKWO\�ZRUQ������$�O���)URQW�7\UH�ZRUQ�FORVH�WR�WKH

OHJDO�OLPLW��������LL����)URQW�5ROOHU�EUDNH�WHVW�LQGLFDWHV�VOLJKW

îXFWXDWLRQ�RI�EUDNH�HìRUW������$�G�

Minor 1�$

#11 22/07/2016 Pass

Test Date ����������

Expiry Date ����������

Odometer �������0LOHV

Test No. ������������

Refusal Reason 1�$

Advisory )URQW�5ROOHU�EUDNH�WHVW�LQGLFDWHV�VOLJKW�îXFWXDWLRQ�RI�EUDNH

HìRUW������$�G�

Minor 1�$

#12 29/07/2015 Pass

Test Date ����������

Expiry Date ����������

Odometer �������0LOHV

Test No. ������������

Refusal Reason 1�$

Advisory )URQW�5ROOHU�EUDNH�WHVW�LQGLFDWHV�VOLJKW�îXFWXDWLRQ�RI�EUDNH

HìRUW������$�G�

Minor 1�$

#13 31/07/2014 Pass

Tax & SORN

7$;�9$/,'

Yes

7$;�(;3,5<

01/06/2025

6251

No
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No warranty information available.

Valuation

PERCAYSO VALUATION

UPDATE

Valuation Based On��������0LOHV�DV�RI�����������

9HKLFOH 'XFDWL����66

7UDGH�9DOXH e�����

5HWDLO�9DOXH e�����

6XSHUPDUNHW�9DOXH e�����

,QGHSHQGHQW�9DOXH e�����

)UDQFKLVH�9DOXH e�����

Running Costs

727$/�(67,0$7('

£121

5RDG�7D[�
 £121

)XHO

,QVXUDQFH

100%

CO2 1�$

No data available.

Group Rating 1-20 1�$

Group Rating 1-50 1�$

Annual Cost Estimate 1�$

ROAD TAX *

FUEL

INSURANCE


�7KH�VWDQGDUG����PRQWK�9('�UDWH�IRU�DOO�UHJLVWHUHG�FDUV�LQ�WKLV�EDQG�LV�VKRZQ�IRU�WKH�SXUSRVHV�RI�FRPSDULVRQ��1RWH��íJXUHV�TXRWHG�UHîHFW�WKH�FXUUHQW�UDWH�RQO\��DQG�PD\�EH�VXEMHFW�WR�FKDQJH�LQ

WKH�IXWXUH��&DUV�ZLWK�D�OLVW�SULFH�RI�RYHU�e�������ZKHQ�QHZ�SD\�DQ�DGGLWLRQDO�UDWH�RI�e����SHU�\HDU�RQ�WRS�RI�WKH�VWDQGDUG�UDWH��IRU�íYH�\HDUV

Warranty
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



FINANCE

KEEPERS

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Notes

)LQDQFH�,QLWLDO�&KHFN��������������������1R�)LQDQFH

���������� 3ULYDWH

.HHSHUV�,QLWLDO�&KHFN����������������������3UHYLRXV�.HHSHUV�IRXQG

���������� 3ULYDWH

0,$)75�:ULWH�Rì�,QLWLDO�&KHFN��������������������1R�UHFRUGV�IRXQG
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